Additions to Agenda
SOUTH DAKOTA BOARD OF ACCOUNTANCY

via Zoom
or Call +1-346-248-7799 Meeting ID:729 257 1422 Passcode: 957016

March 22, 2023, 8:30 a.m. (CDT)

A=Action
D=Discussion
I=Information

A. A-Addition to Certificates.........ccoooeiii i 2


https://state-sd.zoom.us/j/7292571422?pwd=N2VaME9RSEZ1bHN6ZmxXZmpybGZhQT09

Number

3623

3624

3625

3626

3627

3628

CERTIFIED PUBLIC ACCOUNTANT CERTIFICATES
BOARD COPY

Issued Through March 20, 2023

Name Date Issued Location
Amy J. Bjornjeld 2/07/23 Montevideo, MN
Willow Jolene Waldock 2/10/23 Dallas, TX
Brandon Lee Checchi 2/17/23 Rapid City, SD
Hannah Ruth Matzner 2/24/23 Sioux Falls, SD
David Alan Weidler 3/20/23 Sioux Falls, SD

Kaitlyn Meagan McLain 3/20/23 Sioux Falls, SD



